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Price
268.87 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-2.28% (-6.28)

US7237871071
PXD

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

58,557 EUR
S&P 500

268.87 USD (200)
277.52 USD (100)
273.00 USD
273.00 USD
265.02 USD
275.15 USD
268.793297 USD
2,059,204
553,254,332.17
40,271
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7237871071-2024-04-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7237871071
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7237871071&ID_NOTATION=81524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7237871071&ID_NOTATION=81524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b58bd80909522047f39cdca853151f34eb73110919bea6d6611e192b642d70d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e12e57721d2bb2852&time=1714287144&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09e4f495d3619277bfa120ca0c08d6b638c061b778650c4d14ed31ab706694ad&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b54a779cc1a0aa0d&time=1714287144&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dd7dcb0c08ae5322411ca3591c8b94a80abfafd07c04a238bb2031048f728d0&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11667fa73628b180c&time=1714287144&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74db05948e67d9d50b6d436c2b33c1558a37b2ad15c91ee47c2dd1209df355be&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2fc7e9458ef78214b&time=1714287144&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b38479f27b7174fbb538b43b6a478f7d0422071cbab0e1a50b02e665cf01bb80&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d48307fbb314acc8&time=1714287144&tool=RSC

PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:01

Price
268.87 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-2.28% (-6.28)

ISIN US7237871071
Symbol PXD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 58,557 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 268.87 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 277.52 USD (100)
Open 273.00 USD
High 273.00 USD
Low 265.02 USD
Close (prev. day) 275.15 USD
VWAP 268.793297 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,059,204
Trading volume 553,254,332.17
Number of trades 40,271
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.62% +20.85% +80.47%
Perf (abs.) +25.81 +46.39  +119.89
Beta 0.27 0.35 0.69
Volatility  18.61 22.86 33.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

273.62 USD (1,865,275)
265.95 USD (1,677,097)
240.20 USD (2,072,390)
230.71 USD (2,169,684)

278.83 USD (2024/04/12)

214.23 USD (2024/01/22)

278.83 USD (2024/04/12)

196.75 USD (2023/06/23)

All listings for PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO.

Exchange [F] Date  Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 251.25 EUR
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:32 255.25 EUR
04/26

NYSE 2024/ 22:00 268.87 USD
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:03 256.20 EUR
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:32 228.08 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 2

0.00 4

553.25 40,271

0.00 1

0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=81524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35501672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43844472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79764568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805306

PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/08

2024/
04/26

2024/
02/09

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

21:41

18:00

17:44

08:10

08:08

252.15 EUR

212.00 EUR

249.05 EUR

255.30 EUR

255.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10765532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280199

PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

PIONEER

HATURAL RESQOURCES

Contact Details

PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO.

777 Hidden Ridge - 75038 Irving
Telefon: +1-972-444-9001

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Pioneer Natural Resources Co. operates as an independent oil and gas exploration and
production company. The firm engages in hydrocarbon exploration in the Cline Shale. It
focuses on the operation of the Permian Basin, Eagle Ford Shale, Rockies, and West

Panhandle projects. The company was founded by Scott Douglas Sheffield on April 2, 1997,
and is headquartered in Irving, TX.

Members of Management Board

James
Thompson

A. Alameddine
Edison
Buchanan

Lori Billingsley
Maria Dreyfus
Phillip Gobe
Phoebe Wood
Royce Mitchell
Scott Sheffield
Stacy Methvin
Richard P.
Dealy

J.D. Hall

Mark H.
Kleinman

Mark S. Berg

Neal H. Shah

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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